Omnibus Poll
You

August 12 - 13, 2013

1.
Just your opinion, how many weeks of vacation should the President take each year?

Gender Age Party ID Voter Registration
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ Democrat Independent Republican Registered Not registered
None 7% 8% 7% 6% 10% 9% 3% 4% 10% 7% 5% 21%
One week 9% 4% 13% 9% 12% 6% 7% 11% 7% 8% 7% 17%
Two weeks 28% 29% 27% 30% 29% 26% 28% 24% 30% 30% 28% 30%
Three weeks 14% 14% 15% 15% 15% 13% 14% 10% 15% 19% 15% 11%
Four weeks 26% 26% 26% 27% 20% 27% 30% 28% 23% 27% 27% 16%
Six weeks 12% 14% 10% 9% 10% 14% 14% 17% 9% 7% 13% 4%
More than six
weeks 5% 5% 4% 4% 5% 5% 4% 6% 5% 1% 5% 1%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (1,000) (457) (543) (135) (311) (380) (174) (339) (404) (257) (916) (84)
Race Education Region

Total White Black Hispanic Less than high school High school Some college College grad Postgrad Northeast Midwest South West
None 7% 7% 4% 12% 17% 10% 4% 6% — 3% 7% 9% 8%
One week 9% 8% 8% 13% 14% 10% 10% 3% 4% 9% 5% 9% 11%
Two weeks 28% 28% 23% 31% 32% 28% 28% 26% 26% 28% 29% 29% 26%
Three weeks 14% 15% 9% 14% 11% 14% 13% 16% 22% 15% 13% 14% 15%
Four weeks 26% 28% 16% 22% 24% 22% 25% 33% 27% 31% 24% 24% 26%
Six weeks 12% 10% 28% 8% 2% 12% 15% 12% 12% 9% 16% 11% 11%
More than six
weeks 5% 4% 13% 1% — 3% 6% 5% 9% 4% 6% 5% 3%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

(Unweighted N) (1,000)  (846) (91) (63) (32) (288) (331) (222) (127) (163) (231) (371) (235)
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2.
Do you feel President Obama takes too much time off for vacation?
Gender Age Party ID Voter Registration
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ Democrat Independent Republican Registered Not registered

Yes, he takes too

much time off for

vacation 44% 46% 42% 30% 45% 49% 49% 20% 48% 7% 44% 45%
No, he doesn’t

take too much time

off for vaction 34% 33% 34% 32% 30% 35% 39% 57% 27% 9% 37% 17%
Not sure 22% 21% 23% 38% 24% 16% 12% 23% 25% 14% 19% 38%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (1,000) (457) (543) (135) (311) (380) (174) (339) (404) (257) (916) (84)
Race Education Region
Total White Black Hispanic  Less than high school High school Some college College grad Postgrad Northeast Midwest South West

Yes, he takes too

much time off for

vacation 44% 51% 15% 31% 50% 54% 40% 37% 35% 35% 51% 48% 39%
No, he doesn’t

take too much time

off for vaction 34% 30% 63% 31% 22% 25% 35% 44% 48% 41% 28% 33% 35%
Not sure 22% 19% 23% 38% 28% 21% 24% 19% 17% 24% 21% 19% 26%
Totals 100%  100%  100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%  100%
(Unweighted N) (1,000)  (846) (91) (63) (32) (288) (331) (222) (127) (163) (231) (371) (235)
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3.
Which President recorded the greatest number of vacation days during his time in office?
Gender Age Party ID Voter Registration
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ Democrat Independent Republican Registered Not registered
Ronald Reagan 4% 4% 5% 4% 3% 5% 7% 7% 3% 2% 5% 1%
George H. W.
Bush (41) 2% 2% 2% 1% 3% 2% 3% 3% 2% 2% 2% 0%
Bill Clinton 2% 2% 2% 0% 3% 3% 1% 0% 2% 3% 2% 1%
George W. Bush
(43) 27% 31% 23% 36% 27% 25% 19% 40% 24% 11% 28% 19%
Barack Obama 18% 21% 15% 11% 18% 20% 22% 7% 16% 40% 18% 16%
Not sure 47% 40% 53% 48% 47% 45% 47% 43% 52% 41% 44% 63%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (1,000) (457) (543) (135) (311) (380) (174) (339) (404) (257) (916) (84)
Race Education Region

Total White Black Hispanic  Less than high school High school Some college College grad Postgrad Northeast Midwest South West
Ronald Reagan 4% 5% 3% 4% 5% 4% 3% 4% 10% 2% 6% 4% 5%
George H. W.
Bush (41) 2% 2% 2% 1% — 2% 1% 5% 2% 3% 3% 1% 2%
Bill Clinton 2% 2% — 2% 4% 1% 2% 3% - 3% 1% 2% 2%
George W. Bush
(43) 27% 25% 36% 29% 25% 23% 26% 31% 36% 35% 26% 25% 25%
Barack Obama 18% 21% 7% 10% 12% 23% 18% 17% 14% 14% 21% 19% 15%
Not sure 47% 45% 52% 54% 55% 47% 50% 40% 38% 42% 43% 48% 52%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (1,000) (846) (91) (63) (32) (288) (331) (222) (127) (163) (231) (371) (235)




